Crafting Supplies/Tools

State | Business Name | Phone | Email &/or Website
Supplies, Tools, Inks

NH (Blue Whale Arts 603-679-1961 leah@bluewhalearts.com
(Leah Reed) www.bluewhalearts.com

TX [D&M Designs 903-876-5259 gourdlady247@hotmail.com
(Doug & Marla Garber)

NC |Giraffes Laff Arts & Crafts 336-634-3397 giraffeslaff@bellshouth.net
(Sherry, Bob, Blake Briscoe)

AZ |Miriam Joy (+Templates) 928-499-9637 art@miriamjoy.com
Miriam & Bud Sagen WWW.miriamjoy.com

MD |Naturally Yours Gourds suzi.gourds@gmail.com
(Vinyl Masks) Suzi Nonn www.naturallyyoursgourds.com
Chroma Craft 912-225-3344 sales@chroma-craft.com
(Metallic Patinas & Colorants) www.chroma-craft.com

Pyrography &/or Power Carving Tools

TX [D&M Designs 903-876-5259 gourdlady247@hotmail.com
(Doug & Marla Garber)

CA |The Caning Shop 800-544-3373 jim@caning.com
(Jim Widess) www.caning.com
MDI Woodcarvers Supply 800-866-5728 info@mdiwoodcarvers.com

www.mdiwoodcarvers.com
Mountain Woodcarvers 800-292-6788 www.mountainwoodcarvers.com
(& Woodburners)
RAM Products, Inc 732-651-5500 www.ramhp.com
Saburrtooth Power Carving www.saburrtooth.com
Weaving & Coiling

PA |Country Seat 610-756-6124 weaving@countryseat.com
(Angie Wagner) www.countryseat.com

OH |Royalwood Ltd 800-526-1618 www.royalwoodltd.com
(Roy Bilkat)
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